House

3,389 Sqft - 280 Hillspire Dr, Windsor, Colorado

80550

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
925492
$507,680
4

1

1

3,389 Sqft

2020

us

Co

Weld
Windsor
Greenspire

80550




